
One District—One Book

Reading Schedule for 2023

Monday, February 6 Tuesday, February 7 Wednesday, February 8 Thursday, February 9 Friday, February 10

School Kickoff Event
Read Chapter 1

Question: What caused
Bangor and his family to
become separated?

Go to the One District
One Book webpage on
the D91 webpage to
hear a recording of this
section.

Read Chapter 2

Question: What
happened to Lars when
the storm came?

Go to the One District
One Book webpage on
the D91 webpage to
hear a recording of this
section.

Read Chapter 3

Question: What did Lars
think was swimming
toward him?

Go to the One District
One Book webpage on
the D91 webpage to
hear a recording of this
section.

Read Chapter 4

Question: What kind of
animal did Bangor think
Lars was?

Go to the One District
One Book webpage on
the D91 webpage to
hear a recording of this
section.

Read Chapters 5, 6

Questions: What
happened in Lars’s
dream?

Go to the One District
One Book webpage on
the D91 webpage to
hear a recording of this
section.

Monday, February 13 Tuesday, February 14 Wednesday, February 15 Thursday, February 16 Friday, February 17

Read Chapters 7, 8

Question: What did
Natalie find on Bangor’s
fin?

Go to the One District
One Book webpage on
the D91 webpage to
hear a recording of this
section.

Read Chapter 9

Question: What did the
town meeting discuss?

Go to the One District
One Book webpage on
the D91 webpage to
hear a recording of this
section.

Read Chapter 10

Question: What does
Natalie think about Diver
Bob’s tours?

Go to the One District
One Book webpage on
the D91 webpage to hear
a recording of this
section.

Read Chapters 11, 12

Question: What does
Bangor think of Perkins
Cove?

Go to the One District
One Book webpage on
the D91 webpage to
hear a recording of this
section.

Read Chapter 13

Question: Why will
Bangor have to leave
Perkins Cove?

Go to the One District
One Book webpage on
the D91 webpage to
hear a recording of this
section.



Monday, February 20 Tuesday, February 21 Wednesday, February 22 Thursday, February 23 Friday, February 24

Read Chapters 14, 15,
16

Question: What was
causing Bangor to get
very confused?

Go to the One District
One Book webpage on
the D91 webpage to
hear a recording of this
section.

Read Chapters 17, 18

Question: What
problem happened with
Natalie’s plan to lead
Bangor home?

Go to the One District
One Book webpage on
the D91 webpage to
hear a recording of this
section.

Read Chapter 19

Question: What did
Bangor do to say
goodbye to Natalie and
Lars?

Go to the One District
One Book webpage on
the D91 webpage to hear
a recording of this
section.

Read Chapter 20

Question: What caused
Mr. Prater’s business to
boom?

Go to the One District
One Book webpage on
the D91 webpage to
hear a recording of this
section.

Audio Book with Celebrity Readers:

Audio versions of the story, in English and Spanish, are available on the One District One Book webpage on the D91 website.


